JL_

Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins)

Name:

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest

coinspossible.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

35¢

41¢

39¢

77e

62 ¢

68 ¢

60 ¢

Q0¢

31¢

46 ¢

59 ¢

36¢

16 ¢

76 ¢

quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies

Answers

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10
11-14

93

86

64|57 |50[43[36]29]

21

14




ﬂh Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins) Name. Answer Key

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest Answers
coinspossible.
1) 35¢ 1 1 0 0 1 1. 00
quarters dimes nickels pennies , 1 1 1 1
2) 41¢ 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
. 3 0 0 2
3) 39¢ 1 1 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies s. 2 1 0 2
4 77¢ 3 0 0 2 oo 2 1 1 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies -2 1 0 O
5 62¢ 2 1 0 2 e 3 1 1 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies
. 1 0 1 1
6) 68¢ 2 1 1 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies o 1 2 0 1
7 60¢ 2 1 0 0 w2 0 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies b1 1 0 1
8 90¢ 3 1 1 0 s 0 1 1 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
u 3 0 0 1
9 31¢ 1 0 1 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
10) 46¢ 1 2 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
11) 59¢ 2 0 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
12) 36¢ 1 1 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
13) 16¢ 0 1 1 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
14) 76¢ 3 0 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies

1-10 | 93]86|79|71[64[57|50] 43|36 29|
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JL_

Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins)

Name:

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest

coinspossible.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

9¢

93¢

46 ¢

74 ¢

9% ¢

30¢

55¢

43¢

78¢

61¢

47 ¢

29¢

37¢

quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies

Answers

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10
11-14

93

86

64|57 |50[43[36]29]

21

14




ﬂh Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins) Name. Answer Key

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest Answers
coinspossible.
1) 99¢ 3 2 0 4 1 3 2 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies , 3 1 1 3
2) 93¢ 3 1 1 3 3 1 2 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
.. 2 2 0 4
3) 46¢ 1 2 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies s. 3 2 0 1
4) 74¢ 2 2 0 4 &. 1 0 1 O
quarters dimes nickels pennies -2 0 1 0
5 9%¢ 3 2 0 1 s 1 1 1 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies
9. 3 0 0 3
6) 30¢ 1 0 1 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies 0 3 0 1 4
7) 55¢ 2 0 1 0 w2 1 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies b1l 2 0 2
8) 43¢ 1 1 1 3 2 1 0 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
uw 1 1 0 2
9 78¢ 3 0 0 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies
10) 84¢ 3 0 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
11) 61¢ 2 1 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
12) 47¢ 1 2 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
13) 29¢ 1 0 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
14) 37¢ 1 1 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
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JL_

Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins)

Name:

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest

coinspossible.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

77 ¢

92¢

36¢

56 ¢

15¢

44 ¢

53¢

84¢

50¢

68 ¢

19¢

80¢

31¢

9¢

quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies

Answers

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10
11-14

93

86

64|57 |50[43[36]29]

21

14




ﬂh Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins) Name. Answer Key

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest Answers
coinspossible.
1) 77¢ 3 0 0 2 1 3 0.0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies , 3 1 1 2
2) 92¢ 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
.. 2 0 1 1
3) 36¢ 1 1 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies s. 0 1 1 0
4) 56¢ 2 0 1 1 o 1 1 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies -2 0 0 3
5 15¢ 0 1 1 0 s 3 0 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
9. 2 0 0 O
6) 44¢ 1 1 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies 0 2 1 1 3
7) 53¢ 2 0 0 3 w0 1 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies b3 0 1 0
8) 84¢ 3 0 1 4 s 1 0 1 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
u 3 2 0 4
9 50¢ 2 0 0 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies
10) 68¢ 2 1 1 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies
11) 19¢ 0 1 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
12) 80¢ 3 0 1 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies
13) 31¢ 1 0 1 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
14) 99¢ 3 2 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
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JL_

Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins)

Name:

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest

coinspossible.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

71¢

48 ¢

76¢

36¢

40¢

62 ¢

88 ¢

85¢

91¢

83¢

69 ¢

30¢

quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies

Answers

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10
11-14

93

86

64|57 |50[43[36]29]

21

14




ﬂh Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins) Name. Answer Key

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest Answers
coinspossible.
1) 71¢ 2 2 0 1 12 2 01
quarters dimes nickels pennies , 1 2 0 3
2) 48¢ 1 2 0 3 3 3 0 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
. 11 0 1
3) 76¢ 3 0 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies s. 1 1 1 0
4) 36¢ 1 1 0 1 oo 2 1 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies -3 1 0 3
5) 40¢ 1 1 1 0 s 3 1 0 O
quarters dimes nickels pennies
. 3 1 1 1
6) 62¢ 2 1 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies o 1 1 1 4
7) 88¢ 3 1 0 3 n3d 0 1 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies b1l 0 1 4
8 85¢ 3 1 0 0 L2 1 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
u 1 0 1 O
9 91¢ 3 1 1 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
10) 44¢ 1 1 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
11) 83¢ 3 0 1 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies
12) 34¢ 1 0 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
13) 69¢ 2 1 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
14) 30¢ 1 0 1 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies

1-10 | 93]86|79|71[64[57|50] 43|36 29|
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JL_

Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins)

Name:

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest

coinspossible.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

27 ¢

39¢

54¢

79¢

56 ¢

23¢

49¢

15¢

22¢

62 ¢

92¢

85¢

72¢

33¢

quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies

Answers

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10
11-14

93

86

64|57 |50[43[36]29]

21

14




ﬂh Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins) Name. Answer Key

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest Answers
coinspossible.
1) 27¢ 1 0 0 2 1 1 0.0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies , 1 1 0 4
2) 39¢ 1 1 0 4 3 2 0 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
.. 3 0 0 4
3) 54¢ 2 0 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies s. 2 0 1 1
4) 79¢ 3 0 0 4 e 0 2 0 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies -1 2 0 4
5) 56¢ 2 0 1 1 e 0 1 1 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies
9. O 2 0 2
6) 23¢ 0 2 0 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies 0 2 1 0 2
7) 49¢ 1 2 0 4 n 3 1 1 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies b3 1 0 0
8 15¢ 0 1 1 0 s 2 2 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
u 1 0 1 3
9 22¢ 0 2 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
10) 62¢ 2 1 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
11) 92¢ 3 1 1 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
12) 85¢ 3 1 0 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies
13) 72¢ 2 2 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
14) 33¢ 1 0 1 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies
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JL_

Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins)

Name:

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest

coinspossible.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

96 ¢

69 ¢

97 ¢

7Be

48 ¢

56 ¢

45¢

84¢

29¢

24¢

93¢

57 ¢

76¢

64 ¢

quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies

Answers

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10
11-14

93

86

64|57 |50[43[36]29]

21

14




ﬂh Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins) Name. Answer Key

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest Answers
coinspossible.
1) %¢ 3 2 0 1 1 32 01
quarters dimes nickels pennies , 2 1 1 4
2) 69¢ 2 1 1 4 3 3 2 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
. 3 0 0 O
3) 97¢ 3 2 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies s. 1 2 0 3
4) 75¢ 3 0 0 0 6o 2 0 1 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies -1 2 0 0
5 48¢ 1 2 0 3 s 3 0 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
. 1 0 0 4
6) 56¢ 2 0 1 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies 0 0 2 0 4
7) 45¢ 1 2 0 0 n 3 1 1 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies b2 0 1 2
8) 84¢ 3 0 1 4 53 0 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
u 2 1 0 4
9 29¢ 1 0 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
10) 24¢ 0 2 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
11) 93¢ 3 1 1 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies
12) 57¢ 2 0 1 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
13) 76¢ 3 0 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
14) 64¢ 2 1 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
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JL_

Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins)

Name:

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest

coinspossible.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

88¢

68 ¢

13¢

81¢

25¢

44 ¢

20¢

34¢

11¢

80¢

14¢

15¢

65¢

79¢

quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies

Answers

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10
11-14

93

86

64|57 |50[43[36]29]

21

14




ﬂh Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins) Name. Answer Key

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest Answers
coinspossible.
1) e8¢ 3 1 0 3 1 3 1 0.3
quarters dimes nickels pennies , 2 1 1 3
2) e8¢ 2 1 1 3 3z 0 1 0 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies
.. 3 0 1 1
3) 13¢ 0 1 0 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies s. 1 0 0 0
4) 8l¢ 3 0 1 1 o 1 1 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies -0 2 0 O
5 25¢ 1 0 0 0 e 1 0 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
o 0O 1 0 1
6) 44¢ 1 1 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies 0 3 0 1 0
7) 20¢ 0 2 0 0 n0 1 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies b0 1 1 0
8) 34¢ 1 0 1 4 52 1 1 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies
u 3 0 0 4
9 11¢ 0 1 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
10) 80¢ 3 0 1 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies
11) 14¢ 0 1 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
12) 15¢ 0 1 1 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies
13) 65¢ 2 1 1 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies
14) 79¢ 3 0 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies

1-10 | 93]86|79|71[64[57|50] 43|36 29|
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JL_

Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins)

Name:

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest

coinspossible.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

51¢

92¢

74¢

68 ¢

87¢

21¢

66 ¢

28¢

97 ¢

39¢

78 ¢

82¢

38¢

94¢

quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies

Answers

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10
11-14

93

86

64|57 |50[43[36]29]

21

14




ﬂh Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins) Name. Answer Key

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest Answers
coinspossible.
1) 51¢ 2 0 0 1 12 0 01
quarters dimes nickels pennies , 3 1 1 2
2) 92¢ 3 1 1 2 3 2 2 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
. 2 1 1 3
3) 74¢ 2 2 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies s. 3 1 0 2
4) 68¢ 2 1 1 3 e 0 2 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies 2 1 1 1
5 87¢ 3 1 0 2 e« 1 0 0 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies
9. 3 2 0 2
6) 21¢ 0 2 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies o 1 1 0 4
7) 66¢ 2 1 1 1 n3d3 0 0 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies b3 0 1 2
8 28¢ 1 0 0 3 =1 1 0 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies
uw 3 1 1 4
9 97¢ 3 2 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
10) 39¢ 1 1 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
11) 78¢ 3 0 0 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies
12) 82¢ 3 0 1 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
13) 38¢ 1 1 0 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies
14) 94¢ 3 1 1 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies

1-10 | 93]86|79|71[64[57|50] 43|36 29|
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JL_

Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins)

Name:

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest

coinspossible.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

43¢

50 ¢

92¢

73¢

20¢

97 ¢

81¢

91¢

23¢

74¢

9¢

52¢

76¢

30¢

quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies

Answers

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10
11-14

93

86

64|57 |50[43[36]29]

21

14




ﬂh Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins) Name. Answer Key

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest Answers
coinspossible.
1) 43¢ 1 1 1 3 . 1 1 1 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies , 2 0 0 0
2) 50¢ 2 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
. 2 2 0 3
3) 92¢ 3 1 1 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies s. 0 2 0 0
4) 73¢ 2 2 0 3 6 3 2 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies -3 0 1 1
5) 20¢ 0 2 0 0 e 3 1 1 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
9. 0O 2 0 3
6) 97¢ 3 2 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies 0 2 2 0 4
7) 8i¢ 3 0 1 1 u3 2 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies b2 0 0 2
8 91¢ 3 1 1 1 53 0 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
u 1 0 1 O
9 23¢ 0 2 0 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies
10) 74¢ 2 2 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
11) 99¢ 3 2 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
12) 52¢ 2 0 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
13) 76¢ 3 0 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
14) 30¢ 1 0 1 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies

1-10 | 93]86|79|71[64[57|50] 43|36 29|
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JL_

Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins)

Name:

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest

coinspossible.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

18¢

93¢

76¢

52 ¢

80¢

38¢

93¢

27 ¢

72¢

21¢

43¢

10¢

14¢

quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies
quarters dimes nickels pennies

Answers

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

10

1-10
11-14

93

86

64|57 |50[43[36]29]

21

14




ﬂh Determining Coin Change (Fewest Coins) Name. Answer Key

Deter mine how many coins ar e needed to make the change shown using the fewest Answers
coinspossible.
0
1) 18¢ 0 1 1 3 t L 1.3
quarters dimes nickels pennies , 2 0 0 3
2) 53¢ 2 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
.. 2 0 0 2
3) 76¢ 3 0 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies s. 3 0 1 0
4) 52¢ 2 0 0 2 o 1 1 0 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies -3 1 1 3
5 80¢ 3 0 1 0 e 1 0 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
9. 2 2 0 2
6) 38¢ 1 1 0 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies o 2 1 0 4
7) 93¢ 3 1 1 3 n0 2 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies b1 1 1 3
8 27¢ 1 0 0 - 3 0 1 0 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies
u 0 1 0 4
9 72¢ 2 2 0 2
quarters dimes nickels pennies
10) 64¢ 2 1 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
11) 21¢ 0 2 0 1
quarters dimes nickels pennies
12) 43¢ 1 1 1 3
quarters dimes nickels pennies
13) 10¢ 0 1 0 0
quarters dimes nickels pennies
14) 14¢ 0 1 0 4
quarters dimes nickels pennies
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